
**** GT3 C C / GT4 CS / PSSC / PDC ****
**** CIRCUIT PAUL RICARD ****

7, 8 et 9 Juin 2018
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 152 JUNG Bernd (Rg=14)

Pass 8 1:36.000
Pass 25 4:13.551 1 2:37.551 *
Pass 41 6:52.325 2 2:38.774
Pass 61 9:31.528 3 2:39.203
In 80 12:15.485 4 2:43.957

Pass 106 15:56.285 5 3:40.800
Pass 123 18:29.848 6 2:33.563 *
Pass 142 21:04.812 7 2:34.964
Pass 160 23:38.046 8 2:33.234 *
Pass 177 26:12.806 9 2:34.760

No 161 SCHMID Eric (Rg=1)

Pass 44 7:11.101
Pass 63 9:33.949 1 2:22.848 **
Pass 78 11:55.226 2 2:21.277 *
Pass 94 14:19.204 3 2:23.978
In 110 16:41.932 4 2:22.728

Pass 139 20:19.022 5 3:37.090
Pass 152 22:43.661 6 2:24.639
Pass 168 25:05.742 7 2:22.081

No 227 FRANCESCHETTI Alberto (Rg=6)

Pass 47 7:26.866
Pass 67 9:58.520 1 2:31.654 *
Pass 84 12:35.247 2 2:36.727
Pass 101 15:05.189 3 2:29.942 *
Pass 120 17:39.752 4 2:34.563
Pass 136 20:14.155 5 2:34.403
In 155 22:54.222 6 2:40.067

Pass 178 26:25.586 7 3:31.364

No 707 MEISTER Peter (Rg=3)

Pass 6 1:21.386
Pass 21 3:51.988 1 2:30.602 *
Pass 37 6:18.973 2 2:26.985 *
Pass 55 8:47.761 3 2:28.788
Pass 72 11:18.049 4 2:30.288
Pass 90 13:46.524 5 2:28.475
In 108 16:24.905 6 2:38.381

Pass 140 20:42.869 7 4:17.964
Pass 156 23:11.493 8 2:28.624
Pass 174 25:36.666 9 2:25.173 *

No 713 NUSSBAUMER Jacques (Rg=11)

Pass 10 1:54.314
Pass 27 4:27.035 1 2:32.721 *
Pass 43 6:59.145 2 2:32.110 *
In 62 9:31.655 3 2:32.510

Pass 89 13:36.451 4 4:04.796

Pass 107 16:13.011 5 2:36.560
Pass 127 18:48.461 6 2:35.450
Pass 145 21:23.467 7 2:35.006
Pass 163 24:00.415 8 2:36.948

No 715 BÜTLER Daniel (Rg=19)

Pass 5 1:18.042
In 22 3:59.666 1 2:41.624

Pass 49 7:55.864 2 3:56.198 *
In 69 10:35.141 3 2:39.277

Pass 91 13:55.797 4 3:20.656 *
Pass 111 16:42.255 5 2:46.458 *
In 128 19:18.554 6 2:36.299

Pass 157 23:12.310 7 3:53.756
Pass 175 25:49.496 8 2:37.186 *

No 717 SCHWALLER Robert (Rg=5)

Pass 7 1:31.475
Pass 23 4:00.263 1 2:28.788 *
Pass 39 6:29.517 2 2:29.254
Pass 57 8:57.374 3 2:27.857 *
Pass 73 11:28.387 4 2:31.013
Pass 92 13:58.292 5 2:29.905
In 109 16:39.152 6 2:40.860

Pass 138 20:18.393 7 3:39.241
Pass 153 22:49.604 8 2:31.211
Pass 170 25:18.522 9 2:28.918

No 718 SANDOZ Alain (Rg=7)

Pass 9 1:53.686
Pass 26 4:23.657 1 2:29.971 *
Pass 42 6:54.621 2 2:30.964
Pass 60 9:27.154 3 2:32.533
Pass 79 11:58.018 4 2:30.864
Pass 96 14:28.677 5 2:30.659
Pass 115 16:58.845 6 2:30.168
Pass 131 19:30.150 7 2:31.305
Pass 149 22:06.961 8 2:36.811
Pass 166 24:44.168 9 2:37.207

No 719 ERIKSSON Tommy (Rg=17)

Pass 11 1:54.388
Pass 31 5:14.490 1 3:20.102 *
Pass 53 8:34.045 2 3:19.555 *
Pass 77 11:50.818 3 3:16.773 *
Pass 102 15:06.418 4 3:15.600 *
In 125 18:34.052 5 3:27.634

Pass 164 24:10.838 6 5:36.786
Pass 181 26:47.176 7 2:36.338 *
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No 720 PODAK Heinz (Rg=20)

Pass 16 2:59.237
Pass 38 6:25.610 1 3:26.373 *
In 66 9:57.820 2 3:32.210

Pass 99 14:47.993 3 4:50.173
In 124 18:31.886 4 3:43.893

No 721 HEINIGER Andreas (Rg=18)

Pass 14 2:24.178
Pass 30 5:13.993 1 2:49.815 *
Pass 48 7:55.040 2 2:41.047 *
Pass 68 10:33.054 3 2:38.014 *
Pass 86 13:12.033 4 2:38.979
Pass 104 15:51.530 5 2:39.497
Pass 126 18:36.119 6 2:44.589
Pass 143 21:13.583 7 2:37.464 *
Pass 161 23:50.090 8 2:36.507 *
Pass 180 26:39.621 9 2:49.531

No 722 SCHEER Fritz (Rg=10)

Pass 13 2:10.366
Pass 29 4:47.868 1 2:37.502 *
Pass 46 7:24.303 2 2:36.435 *
Pass 65 9:57.672 3 2:33.369 *
Pass 83 12:29.306 4 2:31.634 *
Pass 100 15:03.967 5 2:34.661
Pass 119 17:38.487 6 2:34.520
Pass 135 20:12.958 7 2:34.471
Pass 154 22:51.577 8 2:38.619
In 173 25:31.747 9 2:40.170

No 724 ROCCABIANCA Marco (Rg=15)

Pass 12 1:56.843
Pass 28 4:34.901 1 2:38.058 *
Pass 45 7:12.441 2 2:37.540 *
Pass 64 9:51.889 3 2:39.448
In 82 12:29.291 4 2:37.402

Pass 112 16:46.241 5 4:16.950
Pass 129 19:22.736 6 2:36.495 *
Pass 146 21:58.111 7 2:35.375 *
In 167 24:54.816 8 2:56.705

No 732 RESICO Fabio (Rg=8)

Pass 20 3:31.403
Pass 35 6:04.671 1 2:33.268 *
In 54 8:36.417 2 2:31.746

Pass 85 12:43.224 3 4:06.807
Pass 103 15:14.774 4 2:31.550 *
Pass 121 17:46.292 5 2:31.518 *
Pass 137 20:17.129 6 2:30.837 *
In 158 23:30.095 7 3:12.966

No 734 ROSSET Thierry (Rg=4)

Pass 4 1:05.528

Pass 19 3:30.832 1 2:25.304 **
Pass 34 5:56.696 2 2:25.864
In 52 8:25.948 3 2:29.252

Pass 81 12:16.195 4 3:50.247
Pass 98 14:41.873 5 2:25.678
Pass 116 17:08.627 6 2:26.754
Pass 132 19:34.779 7 2:26.152
Pass 148 22:00.207 8 2:25.428
Pass 165 24:28.247 9 2:28.040

No 745 FROEHLICH Rolf (Rg=16)

Pass 18 3:28.771
Pass 36 6:15.163 1 2:46.392 *
Pass 56 8:54.262 2 2:39.099 *
Pass 74 11:30.126 3 2:35.864 *
Pass 93 14:06.263 4 2:36.137
In 113 16:49.631 5 2:43.368

Pass 144 21:15.258 6 4:25.627
Pass 162 23:50.816 7 2:35.558 *
Pass 179 26:27.128 8 2:36.312

No 756 KÄSER Bruno (Rg=12)

Pass 15 2:51.417
Pass 32 5:31.221 1 2:39.804 *
Pass 50 8:08.546 2 2:37.325 *
Pass 70 10:44.788 3 2:36.242 *
Pass 87 13:18.846 4 2:34.058 *
Pass 105 15:54.200 5 2:35.354
Pass 122 18:29.118 6 2:34.918
Pass 141 21:01.573 7 2:32.455 *
Pass 159 23:34.770 8 2:33.197
Pass 176 26:07.682 9 2:32.912

No 758 MOOR Andrea (Rg=13)

Pass 58 9:03.389
Pass 75 11:41.512 1 2:38.123 *
Pass 97 14:41.210 2 2:59.698
Pass 118 17:32.666 3 2:51.456
Pass 134 20:10.690 4 2:38.024 *
Pass 151 22:43.278 5 2:32.588 *
Pass 171 25:27.030 6 2:43.752

No 765 GAFNER Peter (Rg=9)

Pass 24 4:08.234
Pass 40 6:39.997 1 2:31.763 *
Pass 59 9:11.984 2 2:31.987
Pass 76 11:46.511 3 2:34.527
Pass 95 14:21.315 4 2:34.804
Pass 114 16:52.426 5 2:31.111 *
Pass 130 19:24.371 6 2:31.945
Pass 147 21:58.698 7 2:34.327
Pass 169 25:12.974 8 3:14.276

No 777 GODEL Pascal (Rg=2)

Pass 3 58.721
Pass 17 3:24.233 1 2:25.512 **
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No 777 GODEL Pascal (Rg=2)

Pass 33 5:50.404 2 2:26.171
Pass 51 8:17.869 3 2:27.465
Pass 71 10:47.115 4 2:29.246
In 88 13:22.677 5 2:35.562

Pass 117 17:15.929 6 3:53.252
Pass 133 19:43.908 7 2:27.979
Pass 150 22:08.851 8 2:24.943 *
In 172 25:29.090 9 3:20.239


